5 Jahre Garantie
Five year guarantee
With its modern design and unobtrusive integration,
Luca sets the focus and attention where it needs to be.
•	 CRI 90 for best colour rendition to
focus the attention on the product or
art
•	 Available in 3 sizes: Small (54 mm),

LED Spotlight
CRI 90
Ordering guide
Description SAP Code
LUCA S 38° 1400 930 WH 96635365
LUCA M 38° 2100 930 WH 96635367
LUCA M 38° 2100 930 BK 96635371
LUCA M 38° 2100 940 WH 96635375
LUCA L 38° 3200 930 WH 96635369
LUCA L 38° 3200 930 BK 96635373
LUCA L 38° 3200 940 WH 96635377
Light source information
Colour temperature switch 3000 K & 4000 K
Lumen                                     S:
                                                 M:
                                                  L:
54 mm with 1200 lm(15W) and 15° or
38° beam angle
69 mm with 2100 lm(23W) and 24°
or 38° beam angle
79 mm with 3200 lm(34W) and 24°
or 38° beam angle
Efficiency up to 94 lm/W
Lifetime 50 000 hours (@L70, Ta 25 °C)
CRI >90
Specification
Electrical class I